Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

689,00 USD

1.595,00 USD

1.608,00 USD

1.634,00 USD



